
Yorkmead Primary School 

Friday 27th February 2026   
Dear Parents and Carers, 

What a wonderful way to the end the school week with crazy hair! It was fun to see a variety 

of wigs and creative hairstyles from both children and staff. We raised £147 towards Comic   

Relief, thank-you to all of those parents who kindly donated.  

Yesterday, our Yr2 children visited the Gurdwara. A huge well done to all of the children for 

representing our school with such wonderful behaviour and manners.  

Next Wednesday, Little Dots will be visiting our Nursery and setting up a play village. Please 

make payment on School Money.  

Thursday 5th March is World Book Day! Children can come to school dressed as their favourite 

book character. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Best Wishes,  

Mr Newman-Smith   

 

Workers of the Week: 

Year One  Lucas (West Midlands) & Maira (Warwickshire).  

Year Two   Haleema A (County Antrim) & Ismail B (Devon).  

Year Three  Faizan (Gwynedd) & Madeeha (Gloucestershire).  

Year Four  Elias (Scottish Highlands) & Tiarni (Dorset) 

Year Five  David (Cheshire) & Sofia (Hampshire). 

Year Six  Fiza (Suffolk) & Safia (Yorkshire).  

Well done Year Four! 

Whole school attendance this week: 95.1%  

Reception  Year Two  Year Three Year Four  Year Five Year Six  Year One 

93.7% 96.1% 94.9% 96% 92.9% 96.5% 95.5% 

Inset Days’ 2025 — 2026 

Please note the following inset 

day, school will be closed to all 

pupils. 

Monday 13th April and Monday 

20th July 2026 . 

Polite reminder:  

Please ensure you pre-book and pay for 

your child’s space in our Breakfast Club.  

Thank-you. 
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Diary Dates 2026 

More dates to be added throughout the school year.  

 

Tuesday 3rd March  1 West Midlands Maths Workshop - 9am in the school 
hall.  

Wednesday 4th March  Play Village visits our Nursery - please make payment 
using School Money. 

 

Reception and Y6 height and weight check. 
 

Thursday 5th March  World Book Day! Children can come to school dressed as 
a character from their favourite book. 

Tuesday 10th March  1 Warwickshire Maths Workshop - 9am in the school 
hall.  

Thursday 12th March  Yr3 visit to the Mandir - please make payment using 
School Money.  

Tuesday 17th March  Reception visit the Transport Museum.  

Friday 27th March  End of term.  

Monday 13th April  Inset day - school closed to all pupils.  

Tuesday 14th April  Start of summer term.  

Monday 11th May - 
Thursday 14th May  

Y6 SATs  

Friday 22nd May  Half term.  

Monday 1st June Back to school.  

Friday 17th July  End of academic year.  

 


